	DO NOT USE FOR	MODERN CONTRACTOR OF THE POST OF THE PARTY O		
men 9-22-77				
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER 101153809 SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS OR COPY THEREOF.				
NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)): GOEBEL, Eickhart	2. HOFFMANN, Bernhard			
3. ROTHAMEL, Karl	4. HOLLUBE, Walter	<u>``</u>		
5.	6.	ϵ		
7.	8.	~~ <u>~</u>		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? TYES NO				
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST:	(A)	ARYON		
NAME: HOFMANN WERKSTATT-TECHNIK GmbH	ТКАЦЕМ			
ADDRESS: Werner-von-Siemens-Strasse 2 D-64319 Pfungstadt Germany				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES	⊠NO			
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT):	Miles			
(Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple document)	copies of same Assignment signed by different inv	ventors is one		
SASSIGNMENT OF SWHOLE PART INTE	EST EXEC. DATE: 1,2 & 3, May 26 and	d A lune 15		
MANUAL MA	1999	u +, oune 15,		
☐CHANGE OF NAME ☐VERIFIED TRANSLATION				
SECURITY MERGER OTHER:				
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HERE	WITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND	D		
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) 1,2 & 3, May 26 and 4, June				
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL				
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1* INVENTOR if not in item 1	B. PATENT NO(S) M# 1*II	NVENTOR of in item 1		
09/335,180 260359				
5. Name & Add ess of Party to Whom Correspondence	6. NUMBER INVOLVED:			
Concerning Document Should be Mailed:	APPLNS 1 + PATS = TOTAL	<u>1</u>		
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP	7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)			
Intellectual Property Group	ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40			
1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W.	,	1		
NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER				
NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER				
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918				
•	8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE C			
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5 ATTY DKT:	INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMB	BER: 03-3975		
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 260359 14242-KA	INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMB UNDER ORDER NO 71173	BER: 03-3975 260359		
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5 ATTY DKT:	INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMB UNDER ORDER NO 71173	BER: 03-3975		
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 260359 14242-KA	INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMB UNDER ORDER NO 71173	BER: 03-3975 260359		
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 260359 14242-KA MATTER NO. CLIENT REF.	INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMB UNDER ORDER NO 71173	BER: 03-3975 260359		
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 260359	INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMB UNDER ORDER NO 71173 dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. M	BER: 03-3975 260359 MATTER NO.		
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 260359 14242-KA MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the property of the	INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMB UNDER ORDER NO 71173 dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. M	BER: 03-3975 260359 MATTER NO.		
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 260359	INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMB UNDER ORDER NO 71173 dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. No ion is true and correct and any attached copy is a	BER: 03-3975 260359 MATTER NO.		
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 260359	INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMB UNDER ORDER NO 71173 dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. Moreover and any attached copy is a 10. Total number of pages including this	BER: 03-3975 260359 MATTER NO.		
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 260359	INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMB UNDER ORDER NO 71173 dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. No ion is true and correct and any attached copy is a	BER: 03-3975 260359 MATTER NO.		
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 260359	INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMB UNDER ORDER NO 71173 dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. Moreover sheet, attachments and document	BER: 03-3975 260359 MATTER NO.		
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 260359 14242-KA MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informathe original document. 3/1999 NTHAI1 00000307 09335180 C:581	INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMB UNDER ORDER NO 71173 dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. Moreover sheet, attachments and document	BER: 03-3975 260359 MATTER NO.		
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 260359	INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMB UNDER ORDER NO 71173 dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. Moreover sheet, attachments and document	BER: 03-3975 260359 MATTER NO.		

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

902 504

15:07

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

USA Patent Appin. Sole or Joint For Inventions made outside USA

executed with or after application

Atty. Dkt. PMS 260359 14242

M# Client Ref.

17.06.99

OVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION					
the undersigned, t	In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.0 o wit	0) and other good and va	aluable consideration paid to each of		
INSERT	(1) Eickhart Goebel	(2)	Bernhard Hoffmann		
NAME(8) OF	(3) Karl Rothamel		Walter Hollube		
INVENTOR(5)	(5)		x box if continued on page 2		
the receipt and su and transfer(s) un	fficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by th to:	e undersigned who at th	e request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)		
INSERT	Hofmann Werkstatt-Technik GmbH				
NAME(S) OF					
ASSIGNEE(S)	D-64319 Pfungstadt				
& ADDRESS(ES)					
any and all divisions, con TITLE OF INVENTION	ASSIGNEE') the entire right, title and interest for the United States ittrustions, substitutes, and releases thereof; and all roculting potential method and apparatus for balance.	ncing a vehicle w	hee I		
NOTE → → (Complete line A, B and/or C)	for which the undersigned executed an applic (A) even date herewith (B) on (C) In U.S. Applin. No.				
seid ASSIGNEE, for its in hereinafter action behalf essertial by ASSIGNEE	AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any particle and the invention hereby authorizes). Pilisbury Madison & Sutro LLI	atives; the undersigned agree(s) the opens for ASSIGNEE, its successor or transferred.	at the attorney of record in said application small s. assigns and legal representatives, deemed		
, <u>inv</u> e	NTORS Lideland Could	DATE SIGNED	WITNESSES		
1):		26.05.99			
Name: Eickh	mart Goebel	26.05.93	Sap?		
Name: Berni 3)	nard Hoffmann	26.05.99	The state of the s		
Name: Karl 4) Name:	Rothamet Kyazi Pothe d	26.05.99	- Wet		
Name: Walte	er Hollube	15.08 99			

PAT-114 11/97

PATENT REEL: 010251 FRAME: 0883

Name: